WINE BY THE GLASS

NV

2018
2019
2017
2019
2019
2018

2017
2017
2018
2016
2016

aimery grande cuvée 1531 brut | limoux, france

hancock & sons ‘lillies’ rosé | hawke’s bay

two rivers ‘convergence’ sauvignon blanc | marlborough

stepp riesling | pfalz, germany
greystone ‘sand dollar’ pinot gris | waipara
cypress ‘terraces’ chardonnay | hawke's bay

paritua chardonnay | hawke's bay

neck of the woods pinot noir | central otago

land of fire malbec | argentina

podere montepulciano d'abruzzo | dabruzzo, italy
‘cypress terraces’ reserve syrah | hawke’s bay

elephant hill merlot/malbec | hawke’s bay

CORAVIN SELECTION

half glass

5.50
5.50
7.00
6.50
7.00
8.00

7.50

5.50
5.50
8.00
8.00

a handpicked selection of rare, interesting, aged or generally hard to-come-by wines

using the coravin system enables us to pour a glass from a bottle under cork using a specially designed high strength needle to ensure the

glass

12.00
10.50
10.50
12.90
12.00
12.90
13.90

13.50
10.50
10.50
13.90
13.90

seal remains intact and airtight, allowing us to pour a glass from a selection of sensational wines

2018
2017
2018
2018
2016
2018
2014

2018
2017
2014
2015

ultimate provence rosé | provence, france

william fevre chablis | chablis, france

mt edward pinot blanc | central otago

leeuwin ‘art series’ riesling | margaret river, australia
castello soave classico | soave, italy

clearview reserve chardonnay | hawke’s bay

craft farm gewiirztraminer | hawke’s bay

lunar apogé | cotes-du-rhone, france

domaine beaurenard rasteau | cotes-du-rhone, france

hopesgrove Ssilver lining’ syrah | hawke’s bay

paritua 21:12" cabernet blend | hawke’s bay

half glass

7.90
8.00
7.00
8.50
7.00
9.00
8.00

7.00
7.50
9.50
14.90

glass

14.90
14.00
12.00
13.90
12.50
15.90
13.90

12.00
14.90
17.50

29.80

carafe

33.00
33.00
40.80
37.00

40.80
43.00

41.00
33.00
33.00
43.00
43.00

bottle

56.50
49.50
49.50
58.90
54.50
58.90
64.50

62.90
49.50
49.50
64.50
64.50

bottle

68.90
64.50
52.50
62.50
54.50
74.50
62.50

54.50
69.50
79.50
149.00

BUBBLES

NV
NV
NV

NV

NV
NV

deutz methode traditionelle 200ml
| marlborough

rivarose brut rosé | provence, france
sartori prosecco | verona, italy

aimery grande cuvée 1531 brut
| limoux, france

daniel le brun methode traditionelle
| marlborough

veuve cliquot | reims, france

taittinger prestige rosé | reims, france

SAUVIGNON BLANC

2019
2018
2018

two rivers ‘convergence’ | marlborough

astrolabe | marlborough

clos marguerite | marlborough

CHARDONNAY

2018
2015
2016
2019
2018
2018
2018
2015

hancock & sons | hawke’s bay
hopesgrove | hawke’s bay

bilancia | hawke’s bay

cypress ‘terraces reserve | hawke’s bay
paritua | hawke’s bay

tony bish ‘heartwood’ | hawke’s bay
clearview reserve | hawke’s bay

sacred hill riflemans’ | hawke’s bay

49.50
54.50
56.50

64.50

145.00
185.00

49.50
52.50
58.50

49.50
58.90
58.90
58.90
64.50
67.50
74.50

125.00

2019
2018
2018
2018
2018

clearview blush | hawke’s bay 49.50
hancock & sons ‘lillies’ | hawke’s bay 49.50
elephant hill | hawke’s bay 52.50
wooing tree blondie | central otago 59.50
ultimate provence | provence, france 68.90

AROMATICS

2017
2018
2016
2017
2019

2018

2018
2019

2018
2018

2018
2017

2014

william fevre chablis | chablis, france 64.50

mount edward pinot blanc | central otago 52.50

castello soave classico | soave, italy 54.50
stepp riesling | pfalz, germany 58.90
craggy range ‘te muna ' riesling 61.90
| martinborough

leeuwin ‘art series’ riesling 62.50

| margaret river, australia

bilancia pinot gris | hawke's bay 49.50
greystone ‘sand dollar’ pinot gris 54.50
| waipara

neck of the woods pinot gris | otago 54.50

seresin ‘chichi’ chiarascuro white blend  54.50
| marlborough

te mata estate ‘zara viognier | hawke’s bay 64.90

trinity hill marsanne/viognier 69.50
| hawke's bay

craft farm gewdirztraminer | hawkes bay 62.50

ONE OFF WHITES

the odds and ends of past white wine listings

2019

2013
2017

framingham sauvignon blanc 49.50
| marlborough
mondillo riesling | otago 62.50

greystone chardonnay | waipara 67.50



PINOT NOIR

2018  craggy range appellation series
| martinborough

2017  neck of the woods | central otago
2017  mount edward | central otago
2014 clos marguerite | marlborough

2016  valli ‘gibbston’ | central otago

INTERNATIONAL
& INTERESTING

2018  podere montepulciano | abruzzo, italy
2015  proximo rioja | rioja, spain

2018 land of fire malbec | argentina

2018 trinity hill tempranillo | hawke’s bay

2015  elephant hill ‘earth’ tempranillo
| hawke's bay

2016  gran allegranza monastrell
| alicante, spain

2016  de la terre ‘reserve’ tannat | hawke’s bay

2015  papa luna grenache/syrah
| calatayud, spain

2018  lunar apogé | cotes-du-rhone, france

2017  domaine beaurenard rasteau
| cotes-du-rhone, france

2016 st francois xavier gigondas
| rhone valley, france

2016  domaine de la charbonniere
| chateauneuf du pape, france

2016 massena saperavi | barossa valley

2016  telegramme
| chateauneuf du pape, france

2016  domaine des senechaux
| chateauneuf du pape, france

62.90
64.90
76.90
96.50

49.50
49.50
49.50
69.50

107.00

54.50

86.90
62.50

54.50
69.50

74.50

82.00

84.90

107.00

115.00

bilancia | hawke’s bay 62.50

cypress terraces reserve | hawkes bay ~ 64.50

elephant hill | hawke’s bay 64.50
hopesgrove | hawke’s bay 68.90
paritua | hawke’s bay 72.50

hopesgrove silver lining” | hawkes bay ~ 79.50

cypress ‘the cypress’ | hawke's bay 119.00
bilancia ‘la collina” | hawke's bay 145.00
trinity hill ‘homage’ | hawke’s bay 225.00
trinity hill ‘homage’ | hawke's bay 290.00

RED BLENDS

20M

2016
2016

2015
2015
2015

2015

craggy range te kahu merlot/cabernet  61.90
| hawke's bay

elephant hill merlot/malbec | hawkes bay 64.50

trinity hill ‘the gimblett’ red blend 69.50
| hawke's bay

paritua ‘red’ merlot blend | hawke’s bay ~ 72.50
paritua cabernet franc | hawke’s bay 139.00

paritua 21:12" cabernet blend 149.00

| hawke's bay

te mata estate ‘coleraine’ | hawke’s bay 209.00

STICKIES

2016  craft farm gewurztraminer 12.90 | 58.90
| hawke's bay
glass  bottle
trinity hill touriga | hawke's bay 12.50 | 90.00
grahams six grapes reserve port 750ml 135.00
| portugal
lustau pedro xeminez sherry 375ml 13.50 | 62.50

| spain

LIQUEURS

our pours are 45ml because we love generosity;
served to your liking

baileys | irish cream
frangelico | hazelnut
disaronno amaretto | almond
quick brown fox (N2) | coffee
kahlua | coffee

grand marnier | orange
cointreau | orange

st germain | elderflower

10.00
10.00
10.00
12.90
10.00
11.90
12.90
12.90

SPIRITS

our pours are 45ml because we love generosity;
served to your liking

VODKA
national distillery ‘aquifer’ | napier, nz

the reid single malt | cardrona, nz

TEQUILA
patron XO café | mexico

jose cuervo ‘platino’ | mexico

GIN
bombay sapphire | london
national distillery ‘verdigris’ | napier, nz
roots dry | marlborough, nz
scapegrace ‘black’ | auckland, nz
hendricks | scotland

hastings distillers ‘albertine’ | hastings, nz

RUM
bacardi | america
appleton estate VX | jamaica

ron diplomatico exclusiva | venezuela

BOURBON
jim beam | kentucky

makers mark | kentucky

WHISKEY
johnnie walker red | speyside
jack daniels | tennessee
canadian club | canada

jameson irish | ireland

SINGLE MALT
ardbeg uigeadail | islay
balvenie 12y | speyside
glenfiddich 18y | speyside

COGNAC
napolean brandy | france
hennessy VS | cognac

delord armagnac 1995 | armagnac

10.00
15.90

12.90
14.90

10.00
12.90
13.90
15.90
15.90
15.90

10.00
10.90
12.90

10.00
12.90

10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

18.90
21.90
26.90

10.00
13.90
21.90



COCKTAILS & MIXED DRINKS

APEROL SPRITZ 14.90

aperol, bubbles & soda stirred with ice & orange

ESPRESSO MARTINI 17.50
vodka, brown fox liqueur, espresso & a dash of
sugar shaken & strained into a chilled martini glass

NEGRONI 17.50
a good measure of bombay, roots, or reid & reid
gin, campari, reid & reid vermouth stirred with ice
& orange

COCONUT MOUJITO 17.50
our tried and tested concoction of bacardi, coconut
syrup, fresh lime and mint

DELICIOSA MARGERITA 18.50
jose cuervo ‘platino’ premium tequila, cointreau,
fresh lime, agave nectar, shaken with ice served in a
salted rim glass

MOCKTAILS

PASSION PULP 8.90

passionfruit, fresh lime, fresh mint & gingerbeer

BERRY CRUSH 8.90
homemade berry syrup, fresh lime, fresh mint &
gingerale

HIBISCUS REFRESHER 8.90

hibiscus syrup, apple, coaqua coconut water, fresh
lime, fresh mint & soda

DELICIOSA SYRUPS 6.50
ginger, honey + cardamom
spiced black doris plum

ADD VODKA/BACARDI TO ANY  add7.50

SIX BARREL SODA CO

FLAVOURS 6.50
raspberry & lemon
lime
ginger

NON ALCOHOLIC

SODAS 5.00
coca cola
sprite
lemon & paeroa
schweppes gingerale
fever tree mediterranean tonic water

soda water
rooster’s gingerbeer 6.00
lemon, lime & bitters 6.00
coaqua coconut water 6.00
JUICES 6.00
orange
apple
feijoa
cranberry
tomato
grapefruit
ANTIPODES WATER
1litre sparkling 12.90
500ml sparkling 9.90
COFFEE
espresso 4.00
long black 4.00
americano 4.00
we use origin earth full cream milk
flat white 4.50
latte 4.50
cappuccino - cinnamon or chocolate 4.50
mochaccino 4.50
hot chocolate 4.50

50c per; large | soy | decaf | extra shot

T LEAF TEA 4.20
english breakfast
earl grey blue flower
peppermint
chamomile
gunpowder green
kawakawa fire, lemongrass + ginger

BEER ON TAP

brave ‘bottle rocket’ XPA 475ml glass

BEER IN BOTTLE/CAN

heineken
corona
peroni

sawmill pilsner
brave ‘the people’s pils’ pilsner
sunshine brewery pilsner

brave ‘stay gold’ golden ale
garage project ‘hapi daze’ pale ale
sunshine brewery pale ale

500ml | giant NZPA

liberty ‘yakima monster’ APA
brave ‘tigermilk’ IPA
parrotdog ‘bitter bitch’ IPA

peroni ‘libera’ 0.0%
garage project fugazi’ pale ale
good george ‘small wonders’ pale ale

5.0%
4.5%
5.1%

4.8%
4.8%
5.0%

4.5%
4.6%
5.0%
5.4%

6.0%
6.5%
5.8%

0.0%
2.2%
2.5%

new zealand
mexico
italy

matakana, nz
hawke’s bay
gisborne, nz

hawke’s bay
wellington
gisborne
hawke’s bay

auckland
hawke's bay
wellington

italy
wellington
hamilton

9.00
9.00
9.00

9.50
9.50
9.50

9.50
9.50
9.50
15.90

9.80
9.80
9.80

9.00
9.00
9.00

zeffer rosé cider with berry infusion
zeffer crisp apple

5.0%
5.0%

hawke's bay
hawke's bay

9.50
9.50



